
 
MARK YOUR CALENDARS! 

 

FLPG 2022 Calendar of  Events 
Additions and Changes May Occur.   

For these & additional details visit www.longpondgreenbelt.org 
*Special 25th Anniversary Event 

Please dress appropriately for tick protection. 
 

FEBRUARY 
Sat., Feb. 5 – Hike for HarborFrost to Fore‘n’Aft Pond 10AM. Mashashimuet Park, Sag Harbor 
Mon., Feb. 14 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM via Zoom. 
Wed., Feb. 16 – Full Snow Moon Hike, 6:00PM-7:00PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Sat., Feb. 19 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
*Sun., Feb. 27 – Humanities New York Reading Group, 2PM via Zoom. 
 

MARCH 
Mon., Mar. 14 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM via Zoom. 
Thurs., Mar. 17 – St. Patrick’s Day Hike, 10AM. Mashashimuet Park, Sag Harbor. 
Fri.., Mar. 18 – Full Worm Moon Hike, 7:30PM-8:30PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Sat., Mar. 19 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack. 
Sat., Mar. 26 – Earth Hour. 8:30PM-9:30PM. 
*Sun., Mar. 27 – Humanities New York Reading Group, 2PM via Zoom. 
Date TBA:  Long Island Nature Organization Conference. Brookhaven. 
 

APRIL 
Sun., Apr. 10 – Grassland & Boardwalk hike, 9AM-11AM. (Meet at Poxabogue Pond Park then to Sagg Swamp).  
Mon., Apr. 11 – Monthly meeting, 6PM – LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Sat., Apr. 16 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack). 
Sat., Apr. 16 – Full Pink Moon Hike, 8:00PM-9:00PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Fri., Apr. 22 – Earth Day. 
*Sun., Apr. 24 – Humanities New York Reading Group, 2PM via Zoom. 
Fri., April 29 – Arbor Day. 
Date TBA:  Great East End Clean-Up.  
 

MAY 
Sun., May 1 – Adopt a Patch Orientation, 10AM, Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., May 9 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM – LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Sun., May 15 – Little Long Pond Hike. 9AM-10:30AM. LPGNC 1061 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., May 16 – Full Flower Moon Hike, 8:30PM-9:30PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., May 16 – Total Lunar Eclipse. 12:11AM (at its maximum). 
Sat., May 21 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
*Sun., May 22 – Humanities New York Reading Group, 2PM via Zoom.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
*Sat., May 21 – New StoryWalk Trail/Seed project w/John Jermain Library. Mashashimuet Park, 10AM-Noon. 
 

JUNE 
*Sat., June 4 – Celebrate National Trails Day with a Smartphone Photo Contest and Lunch in the Long Pond  
            Greenbelt, 10AM-Noon. LPG Nature Center, 1061 Bridgehampton/Sag Harbor Tpk. 
Sat., June 4 – Adopt a Patch, 10AM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
*Sat., June 11 – Dragonfly Day Celebration. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., June 13 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM - LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Tues., June 14 – Full Strawberry Super Moon Hike, 9:00PM-10:00PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Sat., June 18 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
*Sun., June 26 – Humanities New York Reading Group, 2PM via Zoom. 



 
JULY 
Sat., July 2 – Adopt a Patch, 10AM, Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., July 11 – Monthly meeting, 6PM –LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
*Wed., July13 – Full Buck Super Moon Hike, 9:00PM-10:00PM. Sagg Pond. (Meet at Sagg Main Beach)  
Sat., July 16 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack)  
Sun., July 24 – Crooked Pond to the Truman Capote stone, 9:00AM-10:30AM. LPGNC, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. 
*Thurs., July 28 – 2/3 for the Birds. Tour of  Edwina von Gal’s nature friendly garden, Marshouse. 2PM. 
     962 Springs Fireplace Road, East Hampton 
*Sun., July 31 – Humanities New York Reading Group, 2PM via Zoom. 
 
AUGUST 
Sat., Aug. 6 – Adopt a Patch, 10AM, Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., Aug. 8 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM – LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Thurs., Aug. 11 – Full Sturgeon Super Moon Hike, 8:30PM-9:30PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
*Fri., Aug. 19 – Tour of  Hans Van de Bovenkamp’s Sagaponack Sculpture Field, 5PM-7PM. 
Sat., Aug. 20 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
Sun, Aug. 28 – Little Long Pond Hike, 9AM-10:30AM. (meet on Laurel Lane, Sag Harbor) 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Sat., Sept. 3 – Adopt a Patch, 10AM, Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Sat., Sept. 10 – Full Harvest Moon Hike, 8:00PM-9:00PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., Sept. 12 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM – LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Sat., Sept. 17 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
Sat., Sept. 17– Tree ID Trail Hike, 10AM-Noon. LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. 
*Thurs., Sept. 22 – Fall Equinox Sunrise Hike w/Coffee & Muffins, 6:30AM.  Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
 
OCTOBER 
Sat., Oct. 1 – Adopt a Patch, 10AM, Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
*Sat., Oct. 8 – Celebration of  the Long Pond Greenbelt. 10AM-1PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Sun., Oct. 9 – Full Hunters Moon Hike, 7:00PM-8:00PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., Oct. 10 – FLPG Monthly Meeting, 6PM – LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Sat., Oct. 15 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
 
NOVEMBER 
Sat., Nov. 5 – Adopt a Patch, 10AM, Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Tues. Nov. 8 – Total Lunar Eclipse, 5:59AM (at its maximum). 
Tues., Nov. 8 – Full Frost Moon Hike, 5:30PM-6:30PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Mon., Nov. 14 – FLPG Monthly meeting, 6PM – LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk. and by Zoom. 
Sat., Nov. 19 – Old Farm Road cleanup, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 
Fri., Nov. 25 – Annual Walk it Off  Walk. 10:00AM. End of  Round Pond Lane, Sag Harbor. 
Tues., Nov. 29 – Giving Tuesday. 
 
DECEMBER 
Wed., Dec. 7 – Full Cold Moon Hike. 5:30-6:30PM. Vineyard Field, 377 BH/SH Tpk. 
Sat., Dec. 10 – Long Pond Hike, 10AM-11:30AM. LPG Nature Center, 1061 BH/SH Tpk.  
Mon, Dec. 12 – FLPG Monthly Meeting, 6PM via Zoom. 
Sat., Dec. 17 – Old Farm Road clean up, 8AM. (meet at Poxabogue Park, Sagaponack) 


